KAS Series
4W Wide Input AC-DC
PCB-Mount Power Supplies
KAS Series 1
Features Benefits
	 The encapsulated KAS board mount power supplies are certified to IEC/CSA/UL/EN 62368-1, designed to meet IEC/EN 60335-1 and meet EN 55032
	 Class B for conducted and radiated emissions. With a wide input range of 90-305Vac requiring no earth ground (Class II), the KAS series is ideally suited for
	 a wide range of applications including security systems, building automation, professional household appliances, portable equipment and products requiring
	 a separate standby voltage.
• 90 - 305Vac Input
• Wide Temperature Range (-40 to +70°C)
• Low No Load Power Consumption
• Class II Double Insulated Input
• Operates From 115V, 230V and 277Vac Nominal Inputs
• Suitable For Industrial Applications
• Energy Saving During System Standby
• No Ground Connection Needed
Model Selector
	 	Model	 Output Voltage	 Maximum Current	 Maximum Power	 Ripple & Noise	 Line Regulation	 Load Regulation	 Efficiency	 Maximum Load
	 		 (V)	 (A)	 (W)	 (mVpk-pk)	 (mV)	 (mV)	 (%)	 Capacitance (uF)
KAS4-3P3	 3.3	 1.2	 4	 250	 ±16.5	 ±49.5	 68	 5,000
KAS4-5	 5	 0.8	 4	 250	 ±25	 ±75	 72	 4,200
KAS4-8	 8	 0.5	 4	 200	 ±40	 ±120	 74	 1,470
KAS4-9	 9	 0.444	 4	 200	 ±45	 ±135	 75	 1,330
KAS4-12	 12	 0.333	 4	 150	 ±24	 ±60	 76	 680
KAS4-14	 14	 0.286	 4	 150	 ±28	 ±70	 76	 470
KAS4-15	 15	 0.267	 4	 100	 ±30	 ±75	 76	 330
KAS4-24	 24	 0.167	 4	 100	 ±48	 ±120	 77	 120
KAS Series2
Specifications
Specifications